Channel
7.1
7.2
7.3
7.4
8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4
8.5
8.6
9.1
9.2
9.3
9.5
9.6
10.1
10.2
10.3
111
11.2
11.3
121
12.2
123
12.4
13.7
13.8
13.9
13.10
18.0
22.0
23.2
23.7
239
23.11
24.1
24.2
243
25.2
253
26.1
26.2
26.3
26.4
26.11
27.1
27.2
273
28.1
28.2
29.1
29.2
293
30.1
30.2
30.3
311
31.2
313
321
32.2
323
331
33.2
333
34.1
34.2
343
35.1
35.2
35.3
36.1
36.2
36.3
371
37.2
373
38.1
38.2

Charter@

Business
Station
KTVI-DT - FOX
KSDK-DT - NBC

KSDK-DT2 - Bounce TV
KTVI-DT2 - Antenna TV
KPLR-DT - CW

KETC-DT - PBS

KPLR-DT2 - This TV

KETC 2 - PBS Kids

KETC 3 - PBS World

KETC 4 - PBS Create
KMOV-DT - CBS

KMOV 2 - Live Well

KDNL-DT - ABC

KDNL 3 - The Country Network
KMOV 3 - MeTV

Univision HD

CSPAN HD

WGN America HD

QVCHD

Home Shopping HD

The Weather Channel HD
Charter Media/FS Home Adtvg Board
Charter Media/FS Home Advtg Backstop/Ice Level
Charter Media/FS Home Advtg Bird Eye
Charter Media/FS Home Advtg First Base
WRBU - MyTV

KNLC - IND

Local Origination
CCIN-Charter Comm. Info Network
SLUTV

KSLU

CSPAN2

Trinity Broadcasting/TBN
EWTN

WPXS - IND

Shop NBC HD

Inspirational Network HD
Jewelry TV HD

FX Movie Channel HD
Independent Film Channel HD
ION Television

Jcv

The Church Channel

Smile of a Child

CSs

MTV HD

MTV 2 HD

SyFy HD

CMT HD-East

VH-1 HD-East

LMN HD

AMCHD

Turner Classic Movies HD

fx HD (East)

Comedy Central HD-East
Spike TV HD-East

FS Midwest - HD

HLN HD

Regional Sports Extra Games HD
BTN HD

CNBC HD

Golf HD

Fox Sports 1 HD

MLB Network HD

CNN HD

NBC Sports Network HD
MSNBC HD

ESPN HD

ESPN2 HD

FOX News Channel HD
Cartoon Network HD

TruTV HD

USA HD

TNT - HD

TBS HD

Discovery HD

BET HD

Velocity

A&E HD

Channel
38.3
39.1
39.2
393
40.1
40.2
40.3
41.1
41.2
413
42.1
42.2
423
43.1
43.2
433
44.1
44.2
443
45.1
45.2
45.3
46.1
46.2
46.3
47.1
47.2
48.1
48.2
48.3
49.1
49.2
49.3
50.1
50.2
50.3
51.1
51.2
513
52.6
52.7
52.8

52.12
52.13
53.6
53.10
54.1
54.3
54.5
54.6
54.7
54.11
55.4
55.5
55.6
55.7
55.8
56.12
57.3
57.5
57.7
57.15
58.1
59.1
59.2
59.3
59.4
59.5
59.6
59.7
59.8
59.9
59.10
59.13
59.14
59.16
60.10
60.20
61.4

Station
Investigation Discovery HD
History Channel HD
Animal Planet HD
HGTV HD
National Geographic HD
Travel Channel HD
Food Network HD
TLCHD
Bravo HD
Esquire HD (Style HD)
E!HD
Oxygen HD
OWN HD
AXSTV
Lifetime HD
Hallmark Channel HD
TV Land HD
GSN HD
Nickelodeon HD-East
ABC Family HD
The Disney Channel HD
Disney XD HD
Women's Entertainment HD
The Hub HD
The Tennis Channel HD
Outdoor Channel HD
The Sportsman Channel HD
Hallmark Movie Channel HD
Cooking Channel HD

ESPN Goal Line/Buzzer Beater HD

ESPNews HD

ESPN U HD

CBS Sports Network HD
Destination America HD
The Science Channel HD
Biography HD

NFL Network HD

NFL RedZone HD

Fox Business Network HD
BBC America

Military Channel
Discovery Fit and Health
ESPN Classic

Lifetime Real Women
Sundance-East

Ovation

Boomerang

Fox College Sports - Central
FXX

Mav TV

Fox Sports 2

up

Bloomberg
ReelzChannel

World Fishing Network
Sprout

CBS Sports Network
Centric

H2

Fuse

Do It Yourself

TV One

CSPAN3

mtvU

MTV Jams

Tr3s

VH-1 Classic

VH-1 Soul

CMT Pure Country

Nick Jr.

Teen Nick

Nicktoons Network
Nickelodeon Too-West
LOGO

MTV Hits

The Word Network
Government Access
Educational Access

NHL Network



